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Code

Item name

Insulation class

Net Weight

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

Power

Bulb | LED included

ELISA PT1 BIANCO

Class II

187877

2,150 Kg

44

0,0220 m³

17,5 x 17,5 cm

GX53 max 1 x 23W

191898 GX53 7W 800Lm 4000K

17,5 cm

80
 c

m

FLOOR LAMP
Resin body resistant to corrosion, UV 
and temperature between -60° and +90° 
C. Anti-yellowing transparent diffuser.

Elisa


